Position

Office Assistant I
Office Assistant I
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
School Support Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Asst Supt Secondary
Asst Supt Secondary
Asst Supt Secondary
Asst Supt Secondary
Asst Supt Secondary
Asst Supt Secondary
Asst Supt Secondary

Total Wages

$4,157
$3,114
$2,641
$2,483
$2,231
$1,763

$11

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62
$47
$40
$37
$33
$26

$0



