Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Asst Supt Secondary	\$4,157	\$62
Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Asst Supt Secondary	\$3,114	\$47
Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Asst Supt Secondary	\$2,641	\$40
Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Asst Supt Secondary	\$2,483	\$37
Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Asst Supt Secondary	\$2,231	\$33
Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Asst Supt Secondary	\$1,763	\$26
School Support Secretary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Asst Supt Secondary	\$11	\$0